
Günter Humann St.Seb.BSV Wiedenbrück Datum: 01.12.14

Sebastian Wiedenbrück Hubertus Batenhorst

Pos Name Ergebnis Pos Name Ergebnis
1 Erlenkötter, Burkhard 208,3 1 Nijrolder, Ronnie 207,9
2 Spitzberg, Falk 208,2 2 Schmalbrock, Heinz-Josef 206,1
3 Fetting, Rita 208,0 3 Schmalbrock, André 204,8
4 Grundkötter, Sascha 207,9 4 Konert, Manfred 204,4
5 Peters, Beate 206,5 5 Schultenkämper, Rudi 203,0
6 Sudbrock, Alfons 206,2 6 Langhorst, Annegret 202,5
7 Grundkötter, Ralf 205,9 7 Brinkemper, Niklas 202,5
8 Humann, Günter 205,7 8 Schulz, Daniel 199,6
9 Peters, Ralf 204,2 9 Berg, Frederic 199,4

10 Vorberg, Holger 203,1 10 Konert, Leo 199,2
11 Krantz, Roswitha 201,6 11 Thiele, Franz-Josef 197,9
12 Krüger, Karl-Heinz 201,2 12 Langhorst, Steffen 197,9
13 Eustermann, Adolf 201,1 13 Brüggershemke, Dirk 197,4
14 Samp, Regina 200,7 14 Briel, Maik 196,7
15 Rüpp, Dietmar 193,7 15 Stüer, Alexandra 188,8

Σ der Besten 10 2064 Σ der Besten 10 2029,4

Stadtschützen Rheda Landgemeinde Rheda

Pos Name Ergebnis Pos Name Ergebnis
1 Pohlmann, Michael 208,8 1 Westermann, Udo 205,0
2 Schweter, Britta 208,4 2 Schlee, Claudia 203,0
3 Hellweg, Gabi 207,5 3 Klüsener, Andrea 202,9
4 Frau, Antonio 206,2 4 Isenbort, Rolf 202,7
5 Hellweg, Christian 204,2 5 Knöbel, Stefan 200,3
6 Lewe, Andreas 201,8 6 Merschmann, Niklas 199,4
7 Bocks, Thorsten 201,0 7 Merschmann, Jacqueline 198,9
8 Schnitker, Simon 198,7 8 Schlottmann, Sebastian 198,1
9 Woetzel, Christian 198,4 9 Jungeilges, Rene 195,8

10 Belke, Frank 197,0 10 Witte, Lars 195,4
11 Belke, Gabi 197,0 11 Moselage, Franz 194,4
12 Mettenmeyer, Matthias 195,9 12 Noltenhans, Sven 193,9
13 Hoba, Sebastian 195,6 13 Nickel, Hendrik 187,2
14 Korte, Peter 195,1 14 Isenbort, Tim 184,9
15 Winkel, Kim 193,6 15 Merschmann, Lara-Marie 177,0

Σ der Besten 10 2032 Σ der Besten 10 2001,5

Mannschaftswertung Ringe
1. Sebastian Wiedenbrück 2064,0
2. Stadtschützen Rheda 2032,0
3. Hubertus Batenhorst 2029,4
4. Landgemeinde Rheda 2001,5

Einzelwertung Ringe
1. Pohlmann, Michael 208,8
2. Schweter, Britta 208,4
3. Erlenkötter, Burkhard 208,3

Verein
Stadtschützen Rheda
Stadtschützen Rheda
Sebastian Wiedenbrück

35. Stadtmeisterschaft der Schützenvereine

30.11.14



Günter Humann St.Seb.BSV Wiedenbrück Datum: 01.12.14

Pos Name Ringe
1 Pohlmann, Michael 208,8
2 Schweter, Britta 208,4
3 Erlenkötter, Burkhard 208,3
4 Spitzberg, Falk 208,2
5 Fetting, Rita 208,0
6 Nijrolder, Ronnie 207,9
7 Grundkötter, Sascha 207,9
8 Hellweg, Gabi 207,5
9 Peters, Beate 206,5

10 Frau, Antonio 206,2
11 Sudbrock, Alfons 206,2
12 Schmalbrock, Heinz-Josef 206,1
13 Grundkötter, Ralf 205,9
14 Humann, Günter 205,7
15 Westermann, Udo 205,0
16 Schmalbrock, André 204,8
17 Konert, Manfred 204,4
18 Hellweg, Christian 204,2
19 Peters, Ralf 204,2
20 Vorberg, Holger 203,1
21 Schultenkämper, Rudi 203,0
22 Schlee, Claudia 203,0
23 Klüsener, Andrea 202,9
24 Isenbort, Rolf 202,7
25 Langhorst, Annegret 202,5
26 Brinkemper, Niklas 202,5
27 Lewe, Andreas 201,8
28 Krantz, Roswitha 201,6
29 Krüger, Karl-Heinz 201,2
30 Eustermann, Adolf 201,1
31 Bocks, Thorsten 201,0
32 Samp, Regina 200,7
33 Knöbel, Stefan 200,3
34 Schulz, Daniel 199,6
35 Berg, Frederic 199,4
36 Merschmann, Niklas 199,4
37 Konert, Leo 199,2
38 Merschmann, Jacqueline 198,9
39 Schnitker, Simon 198,7
40 Woetzel, Christian 198,4
41 Schlottmann, Sebastian 198,1
42 Thiele, Franz-Josef 197,9
43 Langhorst, Steffen 197,9
44 Brüggershemke, Dirk 197,4
45 Belke, Frank 197,0
46 Belke, Gabi 197,0
47 Briel, Maik 196,7
48 Mettenmeyer, Matthias 195,9
49 Jungeilges, Rene 195,8
50 Hoba, Sebastian 195,6
51 Witte, Lars 195,4
52 Korte, Peter 195,1
53 Moselage, Franz 194,4
54 Noltenhans, Sven 193,9
55 Rüpp, Dietmar 193,7
56 Winkel, Kim 193,6
57 Stüer, Alexandra 188,8
58 Nickel, Hendrik 187,2
59 Isenbort, Tim 184,9
60 Merschmann, Lara-Marie 177,0


